
                               2015 HAGA Programme  
 

Fri  30th Jan      8.00pm Talk:  Birds of Berks and Bucks 

   by Brian Clews 
 

Fri 27th Feb      8.00pm Talk:  Wildlife Ponds 

   by Rod D'ayala 

 

Sat 21st Mar  Visit:  Kew Gardens 

 

Fri 27th Mar     8.00pm Talk: Wild Flowers of the Chilterns 

   by Dr Brenda Harold 

       

Fri 24th Apr      8.00pm Talk:  The Potager’s Garden   

   (food crops within the ornamental garden) 

   by Brian Fisher 

 

Sat 9th May  Visit:  Coton Manor 
 

Fri 29th May    8.00pm    Talk:  Gardens of New Zealand 

   by Jill Carey 

 

26th-29th June  Short Break in Herefordshire & Shropshire 

      

Fri 31st July       8.00pm Talk: The Glories of a Garden (through the  

   seasons  with plants we can all grow) 

   by John Cornwall 

 

Sat 5h Sept  Visit:  West Dean Gardens, Chichester 
 

Fri 25th Sept       8.00pm Talk: Pests and Diseases 

   by Andrew Mikolajski 

  

Fri 30th Oct       8.00pm Talk:  John Evelyn - A Gardener’s Diary 

   by Colin Oakes 

 

TBA  Nov          2.00pm Hughenden Valley Christmas Bazaar  
 

Fri 27th Nov      8.00pm AGM followed by refreshments 

 


